2003 Vulcan 500 LTD Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension/Shock Absorber
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2003 Vulcan 500 LTD

PARTS LIST
Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER,LWR (Ref # 45017)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X35 (Ref # 92002)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)
WASHER,8.5X35X2.3 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
132E0814
45014-1628
45017-019
92002-1829
92075-1141
92200-1293
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